3D-Welding Table Systems
Contents
 3D-Welding Table Systems SST-Fix Series & SSTW-Fix Series 2
  SST-Flex Series & SSTW-Flex Series 4
  SST Accessory Kits 6
 Assembly Tables SMT-Fix Series 8
  SMT-Flex Series 10

patent
Type / Item no.
Work area
in mm
Table top
thickness
in mm (h)
Table height
in mm
Max.
load
in kg
Net
weight
in kg
SST 80/25S 1400 x 900 25 800 2000 243
SST 80/35S 1400 x 900 35 800 2000 250
SST 80/25M 2480 x 1230 25 800 2000 480
SST 80/35M 2480 x 1230 35 800 2000 495
SST 80/25L 2980 x 1480 25 800 2000 642
SST 80/35L 2980 x 1480 35 800 2000 660
SSTW 80/35-200M 2350 x 1150 35 800 2000 588
SSTW 80/35-200L 2950 x 1450 35 800 2000 833
A solid base made of 8 mm beams and M16 levelling feet from 0 to 70 mm
with up to 2.8 KN loading capacity (please observe total loading capacity
of the table model) ensuring stability even on uneven grounds.
The thickness „h“ of the table top design can be varied between

patent
Type / Item no. Work area
in mm
Table top
thickness
in mm (h)
Table height
from	–	to
in mm (hv)
Max.
load
in kg
Net
weight
in kg
SST 80-110/25S 1400 x 900 25 800	–	1100 2000 318
SST 80-110/35S 1400 x 900 35 800	–	1100 2000 325
SST 80-110/25M 2480 x 1230 25 800	–	1100 2000 605
SST 80-110/35M 2480 x 1230 35 800	–	1100 2000 620
SST 80-110/25L 2980 x 1480 25 800	–	1100 2000 875
SST 80-110/35L 2980 x 1480 35 800	–	1100 2000 890
SST 60-95/25S 1400 x 900 25 600	–	950 2000 308
SST 60-95/35S 1400 x 900 35 600	–	950 2000 315
SST 60-95/25M 2480 x 1230 25 600	–	950 2000 585
SST 60-95/35M 2480 x 1230 35 600	–	950 2000 600
SST 60-95/25L 2980 x 1480 25 600	–	950 2000 852
SST 60-95/35L 2980 x 1480 35 600	–	950 2000 870
SSTW	70-100/35-200M 2350 x 1150 35 700	–	1000 2000 699
SSTW	70-100/35-200L 2950 x 1450 35 700	–	1000 2000 934
Height adjustment (hv) using
a single-acting hydraulic

 Utility-model
patent
Type / Item no. Work area
in mm
Table top
thickness
in mm (h)
Table height
in mm
Max.
load
in kg
Net
weight
in kg
SMT 80/12S 1480 x 980 12 800 2000 194
SMT 80/15S 1480 x 980 15 800 2000 231
SMT 80/20S 1480 x 980 20 800 2000 291
SMT 80/12M 2480 x 1230 12 800 2000 386
SMT 80/15M 2480 x 1230 15 800 2000 461
SMT 80/20M 2480 x 1230 20 800 2000 586
SMT 80/12L 2980 x 1480 12 800 2000 532
SMT 80/15L 2980 x 1480 15 800 2000 640
SMT 80/20L 2980 x 1480 20 800 2000 820
A solid base made of 8 mm beams and M16 levelling feet from 0 to 70 mm
with up to 2.8 KN loading capacity (please observe total loading capacity of
the table model) ensuring stability even on uneven grounds.
Depending on the required application, the table top thickness „h“

available standard models.
Type / Item no. Work area
in mm
Table top
thickness
in mm (h)
Table height
from	–	to
in mm (hv)
Max.
load
in kg
Net
weight
in kg
SMT 80-110/12S 1480 x 980 12 800	–	1100 2000 335
SMT 80-110/15S 1480 x 980 15 800	–	1100 2000 371
SMT 80-110/20S 1480 x 980 20 800	–	1100 2000 431
SMT 80-110/12M 2480 x 1230 12 800	–	1100 2000 600
SMT 80-110/15M 2480 x 1230 15 800	–	1100 2000 675
SMT 80-110/20M 2480 x 1230 20 800	–	1100 2000 800
SMT 80-110/12L 2980 x 1480 12 800	–	1100 2000 732
SMT 80-110/15L 2980 x 1480 15 800	–	1100 2000 840
SMT 80-110/20L 2980 x 1480 20 800	–	1100 2000 1020
SMT 60-95/12S 1480 x 980 12 600	–	950 2000 335
SMT 60-95/15S 1480 x 980 15 600	–	950 2000 371
SMT 60-95/20S 1480 x 980 20 600	–	950 2000 431
SMT 60-95/12M 2480 x 1230 12 600	–	950 2000 580
SMT 60-95/15M 2480 x 1230 15 600	–	950 2000 655
SMT 60-95/20M 2480 x 1230 20 600	–	950 2000 780
SMT 60-95/12L 2980 x 1480 12 600	–	950 2000 709
SMT 60-95/15L 2980 x 1480 15 600	–	950 2000 817
SMT 60-95/20L 2980 x 1480 20 600	–	950 2000 997
Height adjustment (hv) using
a single-acting hydraulic
hand pump 200 bar
(at max. 20 kg leverage).

	 net	weight	and	levelling	feet
•	table	top	of	at	least	12	mm	thick-
	 ness,	can	be	varied	up	to	20	mm
•	height	adjustable	800	to	1100	mm
	 or	650	to	900	mm	depending	on
	 the	model
•	mobile	due	to	attachments
	 for	transport	by	lifting	truck
•	surface	painted	gentian	blue
	 RAL	5010	(except	table	top)
The	table	height	can	be	easily	adjusted	to
individual	needs	and	allows	to	work
ergonomically	and	efficiently.
!
hv
SMT 80-110/12LSMT 80-110/12M
SMT 80-110/12S
SMT 60-95/12S
S
M